Middle School D1

TEAM

Edina Cycling

Hopkins HS

Wayzata Mountain Bike

Minneapolis Roosevelt HS

Stillwater Mountain Bike

Minneapolis Washburn HS

Minneapolis Southwest HS

East Ridge HS

Shakopee HS

Prior Lake HS

St Paul Central

Score
{I935]
1908
1892
1820
1812
1788
1778
1682
1637
1622
1591

Rider 1

(B) RIVDEN CUMMINGS - [500]
(B) Julian LaLonde - [490]
(B) Charlie Mohr - [500]

(B) lan Murtha - [481]

(G) Reese Tierney - [481]
(B) Simon Wagner - [481]
(G) Ruby Peterson - [500]
(G) Lucia Drevlow - [500]
(B) Oliver Rients - [500]

(B) Andrew Kaso - [427]

(B) Kieran Schimnich - [427]

Rider 2

(B) Jacob Severson - [490]
(B) Elliot Gruhn - [490]

(B) Nathan Mazo - [472]

(B) Gil Horkey - [464]

(B) Finneas Wilson - [456]
(G) Darcy Brodegard - [472]
(B) Coleton Wagner - [448]
(G) Hudson Sprunger - [448]
(G) Alison Koenig - [402]
(B) Elliot Candy - [414]

(G) Petra Mueller - [408]

Rider 3

(B) William Bolinske - [481]
(B) Asher Prevost - [472]
(G) Alison Lindell - [464]

(G) Eliza Kielsmeier-Cook - [441]
(B) Kai Carver - [441]

(G) Nia Thatcher - [427]

(G) Adeline Coyne - [434]
(B) Samuel Heinecke - [402]
(G) Lila Younge - [375]

(B) Austin Anderson - [396]
(G) Netta Wheeler - [396]

Rider 4

(G) Evelyn Rose Richmond - [464]
(G) Amelia Schroeder - [456]
(B) Cullen Baetz - [456]

(B) William Hooker - [434]

(G) Ingrid Widenbrant - [434]
(B) Theodore Veneman - [408]
(G) Cora Kumaraperu - [396]
(G) Lainey Turnbull - [332]

(G) Molly McGuire - [360]

(G) Morgan Candy - [385]

(G) Edith Schulz - [360]



