

Middle School D1

Place	TEAM	Score	Rider 1	Rider 2	Rider 3	Rider 4
1	Edina Cycling	1935	(B) RIVDEN CUMMINGS - [500]	(B) Jacob Severson - [490]	(B) William Bolinske - [481]	(G) Evelyn Rose Richmond - [464]
2	Hopkins HS	1908	(B) Julian LaLonde - [490]	(B) Elliot Gruhn - [490]	(B) Asher Prevost - [472]	(G) Amelia Schroeder - [456]
3	Wayzata Mountain Bike	1892	(B) Charlie Mohr - [500]	(B) Nathan Mazo - [472]	(G) Alison Lindell - [464]	(B) Cullen Baetz - [456]
4	Minneapolis Roosevelt HS	1820	(B) Ian Murtha - [481]	(B) Gil Horkey - [464]	(G) Eliza Kielsmeier-Cook - [441]	(B) William Hooker - [434]
5	Stillwater Mountain Bike	1812	(G) Reese Tierney - [481]	(B) Finneas Wilson - [456]	(B) Kai Carver - [441]	(G) Ingrid Widenbrant - [434]
6	Minneapolis Washburn HS	1788	(B) Simon Wagner - [481]	(G) Darcy Brodegard - [472]	(G) Nia Thatcher - [427]	(B) Theodore Veneman - [408]
7	Minneapolis Southwest HS	1778	(G) Ruby Peterson - [500]	(B) Coleton Wagner - [448]	(G) Adeline Coyne - [434]	(G) Cora Kumaraperu - [396]
8	East Ridge HS	1682	(G) Lucia Drevlow - [500]	(G) Hudson Sprunger - [448]	(B) Samuel Heinecke - [402]	(G) Lainey Turnbull - [332]
9	Shakopee HS	1637	(B) Oliver Rients - [500]	(G) Alison Koenig - [402]	(G) Lila Younge - [375]	(G) Molly McGuire - [360]
10	Prior Lake HS	1622	(B) Andrew Kaso - [427]	(B) Elliot Candy - [414]	(B) Austin Anderson - [396]	(G) Morgan Candy - [385]
11	St Paul Central	1591	(B) Kieran Schimnich - [427]	(G) Petra Mueller - [408]	(G) Netta Wheeler - [396]	(G) Edith Schulz - [360]